
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 107-968

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:5/30/2007 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:7/3/2007 7/3/2007

Title: Transportation Department the following pertaining to the Mother Lode Drive Two-Way Left-Turn Lane
Project 73130:
1. Award the construction contract to the lowest responsive, responsible bidder; said bidder to be
determined after the bid opening scheduled for June 25, 2007;
2. Authorize the Board Chairman to sign the contract with the lowest responsive, responsible bidder,
subject to the review and approvals of County Counsel and Risk Management; and
3. Authorize the Chairman to sign Contract Change Orders in the total amount of $204,000 for the
County's share of supplemental work items (water pollution control, dust control, and flagging).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter for Mother Lode Drive Two-Way Left-Turn Lane Project 73130.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors7/3/2007 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

